
BELLVILLE BRAHMA BASEBALL 

2025 Varsity & JV/White Schedule 
 

 

 

 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAMS 
Saturday February 1 Bryan Rudder (Scrimmage) Rudder 4:30 Varsity 

Friday February 7 El Campo (Scrimmage) Bellville 4:00/6:00 JV/Varsity 

Thursday February 13 Rice Consolidated (Scrimmage) Rice Consolidated 4:00/6:00 JV/Varsity 

Monday February 17 Waller Bellville 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 20,21, & 22 Columbia/Sweeny V Tournament Columbia/Sweeny TBA Varsity 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 20, 21, & 22 La Grange JV Tournament La Grange TBA JV 

Tuesday February 25 Columbus Columbus 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 27, 28, & Mar 1 Cameron V Tournament Cameron TBA Varsity 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 27, 28, & Mar 1 A&M Consolidated JV Tournament College Station TBA JV 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 27, 28, & Mar 1 El Campo White Tournament El Campo TBA White 

Tuesday March 4 TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Thurs. – Sat. March 6, 7, 8 El Campo V Tournament El Campo TBA Varsity 

Tuesday March 11 Almeta Crawford Crawford     11:00/1:30 JV/Varsity 

Wednesday March 12 Columbia White DH Bellville 11:00 /1:30 White 

Thursday March 13 Sealy Bellville 11:00/1:30 JV/Varsity 

Monday March 17 El Campo White DH El Campo 6:00/7:30 White 

Tuesday March 18 TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Friday March 21 * La Grange Bellville      4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Monday March 24 Sealy White DH Sealy  6:00/7:30 White 

Tuesday March 25 * La Grange La Grange      4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Saturday March 29 * Navasota Bellville  11:00/1:30 JV/Varsity 

Monday March 31 Sweeny White DH Sweeny   6:00/7:30 White 

Tuesday April 1 * Navasota Navasota 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Friday April 4 * Giddings Giddings 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Monday April 7 Needville White DH Bellville 6:00/7:30 White 

Tuesday April 8 * Giddings Bellville 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Friday April 11 * Smithville (Little League Night) Bellville 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Monday April 14 Columbia White DH Columbia 6:00/7:30 White 

Tuesday April 15 * Smithville Smithville 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Thursday April 17 * Caldwell Caldwell   4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Monday April 21 * Caldwell (Sr. Night) Bellville 4:30/7:00 JV/Varsity 

Tuesday April 29 District Certification    

Saturday May 3 Bi-District Deadline  TBA Varsity 

Saturday May 10 Area Deadline  TBA Varsity 

Saturday May 17 Regional Semi-Final Deadline  TBA Varsity 

Saturday May 24 Regional Final Deadline  TBA Varsity 

Saturday May 31 State Semi-Final Deadline  TBA Varsity 

Thurs. – Sat. June 5, 6, & 7 State Tournament Austin/Round Rock TBA Varsity 

Head Coach:  Ty Morgan        Athletic Director:   Grady Rowe 

Email:  tmorgan@bellvillebrahmas.org       Principal:   James Dristas 

Assistants:  Nick Campbell, Matt Sandoval      Superintendent:   Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch 

                   and Lane Hayslip 

District:  22AAAA         Mascot:  Brahmas 

mailto:tmorgan@bellvillebrahmas.org

